
Order Bib Name CC

1 52 CARUSO Estéban QC

2 53 SCHWARTZ Noah BC

3 54 EVANS Christopher BC

4 55 BEAUSOLEIL GABRIEL QC

5 56 MATTSON Jordy AB

6 57 GOWER Noah ON

7 58 GAO David BC

8 59 KOZAK Seth AB

9 60 PIMENTEL Maximus ON

10 61 HSU Nicholas BC

11 62 SITAR Victor BC

12 63 THÉRIEN Félix QC

13 64 FAIRLEIGH Will AB

14 65 SELDA jasper BC

15 66 MULHOLAND Charlie QC

16 67 HALL Marcus AB

17 68 SCHARLACH Nash ON

18 69 ORCHARD Owen AB

19 70 ROSE Darrien ON

20 71 GAUDREAU Antoine QC

21 72 DUCKER Wyatt ON

Hold cleaning break

22 73 MITCHELL Hunter AB

23 74 GATH Max AB

24 75 BOWDEN Gideon BC

25 76 HOLUB Roman ON

26 77 THOMAS Zach ON

27 78 DEROSA Lucas NS

28 79 FINCH Greyson ON

29 80 FLEURY Noah QC

30 81 RIBOUILLAULT Paul QC
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31 82 PROVOST Félix-Antoine QC

32 83 VANDERHEIDE Jack BC

33 84 RIEKERS Justin ON

34 85 SKORYNA Miles QC

35 86 LEVASSEUR Alexis QC

36 87 EVANS Jax ON

37 88 MANN Timmy AB

38 89 KONG Bruce BC

39 90 MAZURYK Kian AB

40 91 JOHNSTON William ON

41 92 BOYER Mitchell -

42 93 RAJAN Evan ON

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 14:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 12:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 73 MITCHELL Hunter AB

2 74 GATH Max AB

3 75 BOWDEN Gideon BC

4 76 HOLUB Roman ON

5 77 THOMAS Zach ON

6 78 DEROSA Lucas NS

7 79 FINCH Greyson ON

8 80 FLEURY Noah QC

9 81 RIBOUILLAULT Paul QC

10 82 PROVOST Félix-Antoine QC

11 83 VANDERHEIDE Jack BC

12 84 RIEKERS Justin ON

13 85 SKORYNA Miles QC

14 86 LEVASSEUR Alexis QC

15 87 EVANS Jax ON

16 88 MANN Timmy AB

17 89 KONG Bruce BC

18 90 MAZURYK Kian AB

19 91 JOHNSTON William ON

20 92 BOYER Mitchell -

21 93 RAJAN Evan ON

Hold cleaning break

22 52 CARUSO Estéban QC

23 53 SCHWARTZ Noah BC

24 54 EVANS Christopher BC

25 55 BEAUSOLEIL GABRIEL QC

26 56 MATTSON Jordy AB

27 57 GOWER Noah ON

28 58 GAO David BC

29 59 KOZAK Seth AB

30 60 PIMENTEL Maximus ON
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31 61 HSU Nicholas BC

32 62 SITAR Victor BC

33 63 THÉRIEN Félix QC

34 64 FAIRLEIGH Will AB

35 65 SELDA jasper BC

36 66 MULHOLAND Charlie QC

37 67 HALL Marcus AB

38 68 SCHARLACH Nash ON

39 69 ORCHARD Owen AB

40 70 ROSE Darrien ON

41 71 GAUDREAU Antoine QC

42 72 DUCKER Wyatt ON

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 14:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 12:30

Result Service provided by 


